
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/9/2025 - 6/9/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/09/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/09/2025 00:04 ALARMBU
S

3961 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/09/2025 00:49 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

2025-005954 06/09/2025 00:59 KIDNAPPI 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C265  VIGIL, DANNY

06/09/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/09/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

06/09/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/09/2025 01:05 TRAFFIC 3127 FLORAS DEL SOL ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/09/2025 01:10 SUSPVEH 6016 MONTE AZUL PL C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/09/2025 01:12 ALARMBU
S

1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

06/09/2025 01:12 WELFARE 5951-3207 LARSON LOOP C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

06/09/2025 01:37 WELFARE 600 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/09/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/09/2025 02:07 CLOSEPA 3007 CERRILLOS RD C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/09/2025 02:28 CLOSEPA 3201-BLK ZAFARANO DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/09/2025 02:30 BURGMV  229 E CORONADO RD A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

06/09/2025 02:34 CLOSEPA 3730 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/09/2025 02:39 ALARMBU
S

4250 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/09/2025 02:49 WELFARE 2940 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

06/09/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 316 OTERO ST C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/09/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/09/2025 04:02 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

06/09/2025 04:03 DISORDER GOMEZ RD/W GOMEZ RD C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/09/2025 04:32 911HU   2019-K GALISTEO ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/09/2025 04:56 911HU   3010 CALLE CABALLERO C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/09/2025 05:24 CLOSEPA 3201-BLK ZAFARANO DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/09/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD F257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

06/09/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 6486 CAMINO ROJO A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/09/2025 06:27 DISORDER 786 CALLE MEJIA B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-005956 06/09/2025 06:34 LARCENY 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

06/09/2025 06:46 WELFARE 6332 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/09/2025 06:47 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN
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06/09/2025 07:02 911HU   3010 CALLE CABALLERO A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/09/2025 07:13 ALARMBU
S

2301 W ZIA RD A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

06/09/2025 07:19 ALARMBA
N

1611 CALLE LORCA A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

06/09/2025 07:27 ALARMBU
S

66-11 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/09/2025 07:39 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

06/09/2025 07:40 WELFARE ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

06/09/2025 07:48 TROVIOLA 950 MORNING DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

06/09/2025 07:50 ALARMBU
S

508 W CORDOVA RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

06/09/2025 07:56 DISORDER 1311 CLARK RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/09/2025 07:58 AMBULAN
C

4851 PASEO DEL SOL A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

06/09/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/09/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

A216  STILL, ROBERT

06/09/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-005959 06/09/2025 08:07 STRAY   3205 SIRINGO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

06/09/2025 08:11 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-005958 06/09/2025 08:14 B&E     3200 CALLE PO AE PI F201  GONZALES, JOSE C

06/09/2025 08:20 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/09/2025 08:22 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F201  GONZALES, JOSE C

06/09/2025 08:30 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-005957 06/09/2025 08:38 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR F257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

06/09/2025 08:42 ABANDON 925 DUNLAP ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2025-005960 06/09/2025 08:47 LARCENY 2601 CERRILLOS RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

06/09/2025 08:48 WELFARE 18-AB REATA RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

06/09/2025 08:54 STANDBY 2905 RUFINA CT B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/09/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/09/2025 09:01 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

06/09/2025 09:08 PSYCH   1650-211A GALISTEO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-005962 06/09/2025 09:10 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

06/09/2025 09:12 911HU   1650 GALISTEO ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/09/2025 09:16 SUSPVEH 4434 RODEO RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

06/09/2025 09:16 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

06/09/2025 09:19 DISORDER 117 GALISTEO ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-005961 06/09/2025 09:20 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/09/2025 09:27 CLOSEPA 2007 CALLE LORCA B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL
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06/09/2025 09:29 STRAY   466 CAMINO DON MIGUEL S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/09/2025 09:29 CLOSEPA 2800 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

06/09/2025 09:30 ASSISTAN 3347 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/09/2025 09:45 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-005965 06/09/2025 09:52 BURGMV  2586 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-005964 06/09/2025 09:54 BURGLAR
Y

3466 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

06/09/2025 09:56 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/09/2025 09:56 SPECIAL 1200-BLK VEGAS VERDES 
DR

I52   WOOD, NICK P

06/09/2025 09:57 RAL     5701 HERRERA DR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

06/09/2025 10:00 WELFARE 753 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/09/2025 10:08 DEADANIM 29 LA VELA RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-005966 06/09/2025 10:16 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/09/2025 10:17 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-005963 06/09/2025 10:18 STRAY   CAMINO CORRALES/OLD 
SANTA FE TRL

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/09/2025 10:21 CLOSEPA BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/VALLEY DR

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/09/2025 10:23 TRAFFIC BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/STAGECOACH DR

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/09/2025 10:29 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-005971 06/09/2025 10:33 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

06/09/2025 10:35 PSYCH   1938 KIVA RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

06/09/2025 10:38 TRAFFIC 2571 CRISTOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

06/09/2025 10:39 STALLEDM MAEZ RD/AGUA FRIA ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-005967 06/09/2025 10:41 CARDIAC 4650-57 AIRPORT RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-005968 06/09/2025 10:43 PSYCH   1834 KIVA RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

06/09/2025 10:46 WELFARE 646 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/09/2025 10:55 TRAFFIC 7401 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

06/09/2025 10:57 AGGASLT 1340 RUFINA CIR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-005969 06/09/2025 10:57 DOGBITE 1110 S LUNA CIR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-005977 06/09/2025 11:04 LARCENY 4354 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/09/2025 11:11 911HU   806 CALLE MEJIA A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-005972 06/09/2025 11:13 SUSPPER 924 AGUA FRIA ST A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

06/09/2025 11:15 WELFARE 1403 AGUA FRIA ST A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

06/09/2025 11:17 MVAPRIV 1640 SIXTH ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/09/2025 11:17 DISORDER 1712 SAINT MICHAELS DR F201  GONZALES, JOSE C

06/09/2025 11:26 MVANONI
N

CALLE LORCA/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/09/2025 11:30 DISORDER EMBLEM RD/WAGON RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

06/09/2025 11:40 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M
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06/09/2025 11:48 911HU   1264 RODEO RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/09/2025 11:53 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/09/2025 11:55 DEADANIM RUFINA ST/JEMEZ RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/09/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2025-005970 06/09/2025 12:00 CARDIAC 250-630 E ALAMEDA ST F201  GONZALES, JOSE C

06/09/2025 12:09 DISORDER 1115-D CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/09/2025 12:10 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/09/2025 12:15 CLOSEPA 100 VILLA ALEGRE ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/09/2025 12:16 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/09/2025 12:24 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/09/2025 12:28 DISORDER 530 W CORDOVA RD A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

06/09/2025 12:31 DISORDER 2725 AGUA FRIA ST A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

06/09/2025 12:34 SUSPVEH FIESTA ST/MELENDEZ ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/09/2025 12:34 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/09/2025 12:35 FOLLOWU
P

216 IRVINE ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

06/09/2025 12:51 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/09/2025 12:57 BARKING 700 CALLE BEATRICE S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/09/2025 13:07 ITEMLF  2691 SAWMILL RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-005973 06/09/2025 13:09 WARRANT 4650-57 AIRPORT RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

06/09/2025 13:09 RAL     BOB ST/W ALAMEDA ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-005974 06/09/2025 13:09 WARRANT 4650 AIRPORT RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

06/09/2025 13:23 ALARMRE
S

2916 BONITO CIR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

06/09/2025 13:33 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-005975 06/09/2025 13:36 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-005983 06/09/2025 13:43 BURGLAR
Y

214-D VILLEROS ST F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

06/09/2025 13:46 WELFARE 54 LINCOLN AVE A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

06/09/2025 13:57 WELFARE 5721 AIRPORT RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/09/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 6486 CAMINO ROJO A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-005980 06/09/2025 14:01 TROVIOLA 4650-35 AIRPORT RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/09/2025 14:06 STALLEDM 1231 SENDA LN B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-005979 06/09/2025 14:07 NARCOTIC 1196 HARRISON RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2025-005976 06/09/2025 14:20 BURGLAR
Y

926-3 BACA ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

06/09/2025 14:25 DISORDER 1560 CENTER DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/09/2025 14:31 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD F211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-005978 06/09/2025 14:46 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON
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2025-005982 06/09/2025 14:50 SUSPPER 1013 TIERRA DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-005981 06/09/2025 15:03 FIGHT   5-D CALLE MEDICO B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/09/2025 15:05 BURGLAR
Y

1085 RICHARDS AVE B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/09/2025 15:06 TEMP    1120 AGUA FRIA ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/09/2025 15:21 TRAFDIR CALLE PO AE PI/AIRPORT 
RD

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

06/09/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

06/09/2025 15:34 ABANDON 681-BLK CALLE ESPEJO B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/09/2025 15:48 RAL     SIRINGO RD/CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

06/09/2025 15:50 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR F211  DYCE, TEVIN

06/09/2025 15:57 ROA     1000-A2 MARQUEZ PL S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/09/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/09/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/09/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/09/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/09/2025 16:04 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/09/2025 16:05 FOLLOWU
P

200 CANYON RD B239  MALONEY, SEANA

06/09/2025 16:26 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

06/09/2025 16:32 DOCINFOR 3600-208 CERRILLOS RD B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/09/2025 16:41 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-005984 06/09/2025 16:47 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

06/09/2025 16:47 BARKING 2933 CALLE DEL RES S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

06/09/2025 16:54 SUSPPER 1560 CENTER CT B323  ARN, DEREK

06/09/2025 16:55 CLOSEPA 3320 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/09/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-005985 06/09/2025 17:05 DOMESTIC 6984 GOLDEN MESA F211  DYCE, TEVIN

06/09/2025 17:13 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/09/2025 17:13 CLOSEPA 351 W DE VARGAS ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/09/2025 17:18 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

06/09/2025 17:19 CLOSEPA SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

06/09/2025 17:22 ALARMBU
S

1500 PACHECO ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

06/09/2025 17:24 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/09/2025 17:54 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

06/09/2025 18:07 CLOSEPA 125 E WATER ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-005986 06/09/2025 18:11 DOMESTIC 7200 AVENIDA EL NIDO B323  ARN, DEREK
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06/09/2025 18:13 ASSTPUBL 4650-57 AIRPORT RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/09/2025 18:41 INJANIMA 301 HILLSIDE AVE S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/09/2025 18:46 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/AIRPORT 
RD

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-005987 06/09/2025 18:49 WARRANT AIRPORT RD/LOPEZ LN B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/09/2025 18:52 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/09/2025 19:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/09/2025 19:14 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-005988 06/09/2025 19:28 WARRANT AIRPORT RD/LOPEZ LN B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/09/2025 19:32 SUSPPER 5741 AIRPORT RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

06/09/2025 19:44 TRAFFIC 3431 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/09/2025 19:46 LARCENY 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

06/09/2025 19:55 ASSTPUBL 3221-A RODEO RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/09/2025 19:56 ABANDON 120 MURALES RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/09/2025 19:57 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/09/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 6486 CAMINO ROJO F211  DYCE, TEVIN

06/09/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/09/2025 20:02 NEIGHBOR 6646 CAMINO ROJO B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/09/2025 20:03 DISORDER 1329 CORRIDA DE AGUA F211  DYCE, TEVIN

06/09/2025 20:09 MVAHIT  4250 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/09/2025 20:12 FOLLOWU
P

513 SILVA ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/09/2025 20:24 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-005993 06/09/2025 20:24 SUSPPER 1801-Q158 ESPINACITAS ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/09/2025 20:31 PARKED  4566-BLK CAMINO SAN 
JUAN

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-005990 06/09/2025 20:44 FRAUD   1873 CANDELA ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/09/2025 20:44 DISORDER 2570 CALLE DELFINO B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-005991 06/09/2025 20:44 RECVEH  2491 SAWMILL RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-005989 06/09/2025 20:53 OVERDOS
E

2650 SAWMILL RD F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

06/09/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

06/09/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/09/2025 21:18 INJANIMA ALTA VISTA ST/MORELIA 
ST

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/09/2025 21:20 WELFARE 7162 SERENO LOOP C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/09/2025 21:22 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C265  VIGIL, DANNY

06/09/2025 21:28 BURGLAR
Y

202 VILLA ALEGRE ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/09/2025 21:49 DISORDER 3011-123 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR
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06/09/2025 21:58 CLOSEPA 6900-BLK JAGUAR DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-005992 06/09/2025 21:59 TRAFFIC 3011 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/09/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/09/2025 22:05 TRAFFIC 4763 CAMINO UNIDO C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-005995 06/09/2025 22:22 SIMPASLT 2306 CEDROS CIR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/09/2025 22:26 TRAFFIC GOLDEN MESA/CAMINO 
ROJO

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/09/2025 22:28 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

06/09/2025 22:36 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

06/09/2025 22:37 ASSTDEPT WELLNESS WAY/BECKNER 
RD

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/09/2025 22:39 TRAFFIC 320 ARTIST RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/09/2025 22:51 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/09/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

06/09/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/09/2025 23:04 TRAFFIC 620 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/09/2025 23:07 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

C63   MENA, GERMAN

06/09/2025 23:22 TRAFFIC 3899 CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-005994 06/09/2025 23:28 NARCOTIC CERRILLOS RD/FIFTH ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/09/2025 23:33 CLOSEPA 2562 CRISTOS RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

06/09/2025 23:35 TRAFFIC 753 CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

Total Number of Events Listed:  224

Page 7 of 7Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/9/2025 - 6/9/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-109807 06/09/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C220  NC  06/09/2025 01:32:26
25-109808 06/09/2025 00:04 CHECK 3961 CERRILLOS RD C271  AS  06/09/2025 00:53:22
25-109813 06/09/2025 00:49 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C82   NC  06/09/2025 01:30:52
25-109816 06/09/2025 00:59 KIDNAPPING 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C265  R   06/09/2025 10:06:57
25-109817 06/09/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C82   NC  06/09/2025 01:53:12
25-109818 06/09/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C241  NC  06/09/2025 02:44:02
25-109819 06/09/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA C82   NR  06/09/2025 02:03:02
25-109820 06/09/2025 01:05 TRAFFIC STOP 3127 FLORAS DEL SOL ST C271  CNR 06/09/2025 01:19:39
25-109823 06/09/2025 01:10 SUSPICIOUS 6016 MONTE AZUL PL C271  NC  06/09/2025 01:51:13
25-109824 06/09/2025 01:12 CHECK 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  AS  06/09/2025 01:28:44
25-109825 06/09/2025 01:12 WELFARE 5951-3207 LARSON LOOP C241  NR  06/09/2025 02:04:04
25-109829 06/09/2025 01:37 WELFARE 600 CERRILLOS RD C220  CNR 06/09/2025 02:00:38
25-109833 06/09/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  06/09/2025 02:27:46
25-109837 06/09/2025 02:07 CLOSE PATROL 3007 CERRILLOS RD C82   NC  06/09/2025 02:52:15
25-109840 06/09/2025 02:28 CLOSE PATROL 3201-BLK ZAFARANO DR C244  NC  06/09/2025 02:33:37
25-109841 06/09/2025 02:30 BURGLARY OF 229 E CORONADO RD A207  NR  06/09/2025 07:34:16
25-109844 06/09/2025 02:34 CLOSE PATROL 3730 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  06/09/2025 02:43:10
25-109846 06/09/2025 02:39 CHECK 4250 CERRILLOS RD C244  AS  06/09/2025 03:01:50
25-109847 06/09/2025 02:49 WELFARE 2940 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA C241  AS  06/09/2025 03:24:25
25-109856 06/09/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 316 OTERO ST C82   NR  06/09/2025 06:52:23
25-109855 06/09/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C244  NC  06/09/2025 04:59:06
25-109857 06/09/2025 04:02 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C241  NC  06/09/2025 04:33:28
25-109858 06/09/2025 04:03 DISORDERLY GOMEZ RD/W GOMEZ RD C82   NC  06/09/2025 04:52:33
25-109861 06/09/2025 04:32 911 HANG UP 2019-K GALISTEO ST C220  AS  06/09/2025 04:51:36
25-109866 06/09/2025 04:56 911 HANG UP 3010 CALLE CABALLERO C244  CNR 06/09/2025 05:19:09
25-109870 06/09/2025 05:24 CLOSE PATROL 3201-BLK ZAFARANO DR C244  NR  06/09/2025 06:30:37
25-109873 06/09/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD F257  NR  06/09/2025 07:01:23
25-109875 06/09/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 6486 CAMINO ROJO A259  NR  06/09/2025 07:56:56
25-109879 06/09/2025 06:27 DISORDERLY 786 CALLE MEJIA B309  NC  06/09/2025 08:13:38
25-109880 06/09/2025 06:34 LARCENY 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  R   06/09/2025 08:02:42
25-109882 06/09/2025 06:46 WELFARE 6332 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO A224  NC  06/09/2025 08:28:03
25-109883 06/09/2025 06:47 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A207  NR  06/09/2025 07:41:16
25-109886 06/09/2025 07:02 911 HANG UP 3010 CALLE CABALLERO A224  NR  06/09/2025 07:35:25
25-109889 06/09/2025 07:13 CHECK 2301 W ZIA RD A207  AS  06/09/2025 08:29:56
25-109890 06/09/2025 07:19 CHECK BANK 1611 CALLE LORCA A207  AS  06/09/2025 08:06:47
25-109893 06/09/2025 07:27 CHECK 66-11 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B309  AS  06/09/2025 08:36:55
25-109895 06/09/2025 07:39 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A218  NC  06/09/2025 08:10:44
25-109896 06/09/2025 07:40 WELFARE ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD A305  NC  06/09/2025 07:51:47
25-109900 06/09/2025 07:48 TRO VIOLATION 950 MORNING DR A216  NC  06/09/2025 09:10:27
25-109902 06/09/2025 07:50 CHECK 508 W CORDOVA RD A216  AS  06/09/2025 08:18:18
25-109907 06/09/2025 07:56 DISORDERLY 1311 CLARK RD A259  NR  06/09/2025 08:23:52
25-109910 06/09/2025 07:58 ASSISTING 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A305  NR  06/09/2025 08:04:50
25-109912 06/09/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B309  NC  06/09/2025 08:48:37
25-109913 06/09/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST A216  NR  06/09/2025 09:03:20
25-109914 06/09/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A207  NR  06/09/2025 08:18:38
25-109918 06/09/2025 08:07 STRAY 3205 SIRINGO RD S507  R   06/09/2025 09:06:18
25-109920 06/09/2025 08:11 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B309  NR  06/09/2025 09:16:40
25-109925 06/09/2025 08:14 BREAKING AND 3200 CALLE PO AE PI F201  R   06/09/2025 09:11:05
25-109932 06/09/2025 08:20 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NR  06/09/2025 09:09:54

Report Generated: 06/10/2025 14:55:40 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-109935 06/09/2025 08:22 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F201  NR  06/09/2025 10:37:40
25-109941 06/09/2025 08:30 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  06/09/2025 08:48:51
25-109944 06/09/2025 08:38 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR F257  R   06/09/2025 12:05:19
25-109946 06/09/2025 08:42 ABANDONED 925 DUNLAP ST S406  NR  06/09/2025 09:11:50
25-109948 06/09/2025 08:47 LARCENY 2601 CERRILLOS RD A263  R   06/09/2025 09:37:15
25-109950 06/09/2025 08:48 WELFARE 18-AB REATA RD B327  SUP 06/09/2025 16:42:52
25-109954 06/09/2025 08:54 CIVIL STAND BY 2905 RUFINA CT B210  NR  06/09/2025 15:49:48
25-109956 06/09/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA A71   NR  06/09/2025 10:33:45
25-109957 06/09/2025 09:01 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A207  NR  06/09/2025 09:29:37
25-109963 06/09/2025 09:08 PSYCHIATRIC 1650-211A GALISTEO ST R285  NR  06/09/2025 09:23:54
25-109966 06/09/2025 09:10 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A305  R   06/09/2025 10:38:33
25-109967 06/09/2025 09:12 911 HANG UP 1650 GALISTEO ST B309  NR  06/09/2025 09:24:05
25-109971 06/09/2025 09:16 SUSPICIOUS 4434 RODEO RD A216  NR  06/09/2025 09:54:27
25-109972 06/09/2025 09:16 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE K225  VW  06/09/2025 09:19:22
25-109977 06/09/2025 09:19 DISORDERLY 117 GALISTEO ST B309  NR  06/09/2025 09:54:00
25-109978 06/09/2025 09:20 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  R   06/09/2025 11:24:47
25-109983 06/09/2025 09:27 CLOSE PATROL 2007 CALLE LORCA B309  NC  06/09/2025 09:39:32
25-109987 06/09/2025 09:29 STRAY 466 CAMINO DON MIGUEL S503  NR  06/09/2025 10:05:02
25-109988 06/09/2025 09:29 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE A207  NR  06/09/2025 10:38:53
25-109989 06/09/2025 09:30 ASSISTANCE 3347 CERRILLOS RD A203  CNR 06/09/2025 10:23:29
25-110000 06/09/2025 09:45 SIMPLE ASSAULT2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 06/09/2025 09:57:57
25-110003 06/09/2025 09:52 BURGLARY OF 2586 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  R   06/09/2025 10:43:27
25-110004 06/09/2025 09:54 BURGLARY 3466 CERRILLOS RD A300  R   06/09/2025 11:17:38
25-110005 06/09/2025 09:56 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B309  NC  06/09/2025 10:20:47
25-110006 06/09/2025 09:56 SPECIAL 1200-BLK VEGAS VERDES DR I52   NR  06/09/2025 15:47:49
25-110007 06/09/2025 09:57 ANIMALS 5701 HERRERA DR S507  NC  06/09/2025 10:26:48
25-110010 06/09/2025 10:00 WELFARE 753 CERRILLOS RD R285  NR  06/09/2025 11:15:12
25-110014 06/09/2025 10:08 DEAD ANIMAL 29 LA VELA RD S507  NR  06/09/2025 10:52:26
25-110018 06/09/2025 10:16 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   06/09/2025 11:51:34
25-110020 06/09/2025 10:17 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 06/09/2025 13:45:52
25-110022 06/09/2025 10:18 STRAY CAMINO CORRALES/OLD SANTA S503  R   06/09/2025 10:51:04
25-110023 06/09/2025 10:21 CLOSE PATROL BISHOPS LODGE RD/VALLEY DR B309  NR  06/09/2025 10:34:24
25-110024 06/09/2025 10:23 TRAFFIC STOP BISHOPS LODGE B309  VW  06/09/2025 10:25:58
25-110032 06/09/2025 10:29 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B309  NR  06/09/2025 11:10:47
25-110034 06/09/2025 10:33 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  R   06/09/2025 13:05:27
25-110037 06/09/2025 10:35 PSYCHIATRIC 1938 KIVA RD A218  NR  06/09/2025 11:24:23
25-110038 06/09/2025 10:38 TRAFFIC STOP 2571 CRISTOS RD K225  CI  06/09/2025 10:47:57
25-110040 06/09/2025 10:39 STALLED MAEZ RD/AGUA FRIA ST A263  NR  06/09/2025 10:42:49
25-110042 06/09/2025 10:41 CARDIAC OR 4650-57 AIRPORT RD A305  R   06/09/2025 14:35:45
25-110044 06/09/2025 10:43 PSYCHIATRIC 1834 KIVA RD A263  R   06/09/2025 11:46:59
25-110047 06/09/2025 10:46 WELFARE 646 CERRILLOS RD R285  NR  06/09/2025 12:04:46
25-110055 06/09/2025 10:55 TRAFFIC STOP 7401 CERRILLOS RD K225  CI  06/09/2025 11:03:52
25-110057 06/09/2025 10:57 AGGRAVATED 1340 RUFINA CIR B309  NR  06/09/2025 11:52:28
25-110058 06/09/2025 10:57 DOG BITE 1110 S LUNA CIR S507  R   06/09/2025 12:21:43
25-110063 06/09/2025 11:04 LARCENY 4354 CERRILLOS RD B210  R   06/09/2025 15:13:20
25-110068 06/09/2025 11:11 911 HANG UP 806 CALLE MEJIA A207  NR  06/09/2025 12:05:47
25-110070 06/09/2025 11:13 SUSPICIOUS 924 AGUA FRIA ST A300  R   06/09/2025 13:04:27
25-110072 06/09/2025 11:15 WELFARE 1403 AGUA FRIA ST A207  NR  06/09/2025 12:47:43
25-110075 06/09/2025 11:17 MV ACCIDENT 1640 SIXTH ST S406  NR  06/09/2025 11:39:03
25-110077 06/09/2025 11:17 DISORDERLY 1712 SAINT MICHAELS DR F201  NR  06/09/2025 12:01:41
25-110080 06/09/2025 11:26 MV ACCIDENT CALLE LORCA/SAINT MICHAELS S406  MVC 06/09/2025 11:57:03
25-110085 06/09/2025 11:30 DISORDERLY EMBLEM RD/WAGON RD B327  NR  06/09/2025 15:16:52
25-110092 06/09/2025 11:40 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B290  NR  06/09/2025 15:50:06
25-110095 06/09/2025 11:48 911 HANG UP 1264 RODEO RD B309  NR  06/09/2025 12:09:43
25-110097 06/09/2025 11:53 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  SUP 06/09/2025 12:32:43
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25-110099 06/09/2025 11:55 DEAD ANIMAL RUFINA ST/JEMEZ RD S503  NR  06/09/2025 12:18:39
25-110103 06/09/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A80   NR  06/09/2025 12:15:12
25-110105 06/09/2025 12:00 CARDIAC OR 250-630 E ALAMEDA ST F201  R   06/09/2025 15:01:57
25-110110 06/09/2025 12:09 DISORDERLY 1115-D CALLE LA RESOLANA R285  NC  06/09/2025 12:44:00
25-110111 06/09/2025 12:10 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NR  06/09/2025 13:12:22
25-110117 06/09/2025 12:15 CLOSE PATROL 100 VILLA ALEGRE ST B309  NR  06/09/2025 12:36:31
25-110118 06/09/2025 12:16 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 06/09/2025 12:39:07
25-110121 06/09/2025 12:24 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 06/09/2025 13:33:41
25-110122 06/09/2025 12:28 DISORDERLY 530 W CORDOVA RD A207  NR  06/09/2025 13:07:46
25-110124 06/09/2025 12:31 DISORDERLY 2725 AGUA FRIA ST A300  NR  06/09/2025 13:24:29
25-110125 06/09/2025 12:34 SUSPICIOUS FIESTA ST/MELENDEZ ST B309  NR  06/09/2025 12:52:58
25-110126 06/09/2025 12:34 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B309  NR  06/09/2025 13:03:54
25-110127 06/09/2025 12:35 FOLLOW UP 216 IRVINE ST S507  NR  06/09/2025 12:56:24
25-110142 06/09/2025 12:51 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A203  NC  06/09/2025 14:04:22
25-110143 06/09/2025 12:57 BARKING DOG 700 CALLE BEATRICE S503  NR  06/09/2025 13:22:18
25-110149 06/09/2025 13:07 LOST OR FOUND 2691 SAWMILL RD R285  CNR 06/09/2025 13:13:41
25-110150 06/09/2025 13:09 WARRANT 4650-57 AIRPORT RD A216  R   06/09/2025 14:34:13
25-110151 06/09/2025 13:09 ANIMALS BOB ST/W ALAMEDA ST S502  NC  06/09/2025 13:36:51
25-110152 06/09/2025 13:09 WARRANT 4650 AIRPORT RD A216  R   06/09/2025 13:09:36
25-110157 06/09/2025 13:23 CHECK 2916 BONITO CIR K225  AS  06/09/2025 14:17:04
25-110163 06/09/2025 13:33 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NR  06/09/2025 14:52:58
25-110165 06/09/2025 13:36 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   06/09/2025 14:29:36
25-110170 06/09/2025 13:43 BURGLARY 214-D VILLEROS ST F240  R   06/09/2025 17:29:14
25-110172 06/09/2025 13:46 WELFARE 54 LINCOLN AVE A80   CNR 06/09/2025 14:02:20
25-110175 06/09/2025 13:57 WELFARE 5721 AIRPORT RD B255  NC  06/09/2025 14:43:37
25-110177 06/09/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 6486 CAMINO ROJO A71   NR  06/09/2025 15:15:12
25-110178 06/09/2025 14:01 TRO VIOLATION 4650-35 AIRPORT RD B268  R   06/09/2025 17:25:40
25-110180 06/09/2025 14:06 STALLED 1231 SENDA LN B403  NR  06/09/2025 14:09:09
25-110181 06/09/2025 14:07 NARCOTICS 1196 HARRISON RD I121  R   06/09/2025 15:30:34
25-110191 06/09/2025 14:20 BURGLARY 926-3 BACA ST B239  R   06/09/2025 16:05:22
25-110193 06/09/2025 14:25 DISORDERLY 1560 CENTER DR B255  NR  06/09/2025 15:41:39
25-110196 06/09/2025 14:31 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD F211  NR  06/09/2025 15:33:08
25-110204 06/09/2025 14:46 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A249  R   06/09/2025 17:21:46
25-110207 06/09/2025 14:50 SUSPICIOUS 1013 TIERRA DR B214  R   06/09/2025 17:09:15
25-110214 06/09/2025 15:03 FIGHT 5-D CALLE MEDICO B324  R   06/09/2025 18:07:27
25-110217 06/09/2025 15:05 BURGLARY 1085 RICHARDS AVE B255  SUP 06/09/2025 16:58:02
25-110218 06/09/2025 15:06 TEMPORARY 1120 AGUA FRIA ST A203  NR  06/09/2025 15:32:42
25-110224 06/09/2025 15:21 TRAFFIC CALLE PO AE PI/AIRPORT RD B409  NR  06/09/2025 17:03:20
25-110228 06/09/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD K225  NR  06/09/2025 15:44:15
25-110231 06/09/2025 15:34 ABANDONED 681-BLK CALLE ESPEJO B403  NR  06/09/2025 16:42:42
25-110234 06/09/2025 15:48 ANIMALS SIRINGO RD/CALLE LA S502  NC  06/09/2025 16:05:04
25-110236 06/09/2025 15:50 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR F211  NR  06/09/2025 16:43:12
25-110240 06/09/2025 15:57 RESTRAIN OF 1000-A2 MARQUEZ PL S503  NR  06/09/2025 16:51:12
25-110241 06/09/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B309  NC  06/09/2025 17:10:48
25-110245 06/09/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B309  NC  06/09/2025 16:54:40
25-110243 06/09/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD I113  NR  06/09/2025 17:03:12
25-110244 06/09/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST B309  NC  06/09/2025 16:47:24
25-110246 06/09/2025 16:04 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  06/09/2025 22:09:28
25-110247 06/09/2025 16:05 FOLLOW UP 200 CANYON RD B239  NR  06/09/2025 17:26:01
25-110256 06/09/2025 16:26 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  NR  06/09/2025 17:42:54
25-110258 06/09/2025 16:32 DOCUMENTED 3600-208 CERRILLOS RD B250  CNR 06/09/2025 18:10:58
25-110261 06/09/2025 16:41 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 06/09/2025 17:48:06
25-110263 06/09/2025 16:47 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  R   06/09/2025 17:21:27
25-110264 06/09/2025 16:47 BARKING DOG 2933 CALLE DEL RES S502  NR  06/09/2025 17:37:23
25-110266 06/09/2025 16:54 SUSPICIOUS 1560 CENTER CT B323  NR  06/09/2025 17:14:14
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25-110267 06/09/2025 16:55 CLOSE PATROL 3320 CERRILLOS RD B403  NR  06/09/2025 17:25:52
25-110269 06/09/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST I113  NC  06/09/2025 19:01:04
25-110274 06/09/2025 17:05 DOMESTIC 6984 GOLDEN MESA F211  R   06/09/2025 20:05:53
25-110278 06/09/2025 17:13 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  CNR 06/09/2025 18:15:08
25-110280 06/09/2025 17:13 CLOSE PATROL 351 W DE VARGAS ST B309  NR  06/09/2025 17:31:09
25-110285 06/09/2025 17:18 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C260  NR  06/09/2025 21:08:48
25-110286 06/09/2025 17:19 CLOSE PATROL SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B266  NC  06/09/2025 17:26:05
25-110289 06/09/2025 17:22 CHECK 1500 PACHECO ST B239  AS  06/09/2025 18:17:17
25-110290 06/09/2025 17:24 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD B403  MVC 06/09/2025 17:51:44
25-110302 06/09/2025 17:54 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B266  NC  06/09/2025 18:40:19
25-110303 06/09/2025 18:07 CLOSE PATROL 125 E WATER ST B324  NC  06/09/2025 19:22:38
25-110306 06/09/2025 18:11 DOMESTIC 7200 AVENIDA EL NIDO B323  R   06/10/2025 01:16:46
25-110309 06/09/2025 18:13 PUBLIC ASSIST- 4650-57 AIRPORT RD B214  CNR 06/09/2025 19:33:06
25-110319 06/09/2025 18:41 INJURED OR 301 HILLSIDE AVE S508  CNR 06/10/2025 08:15:54
25-110322 06/09/2025 18:46 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/AIRPORT RD K225  CI  06/09/2025 19:09:43
25-110323 06/09/2025 18:49 WARRANT AIRPORT RD/LOPEZ LN B268  R   06/09/2025 21:12:45
25-110324 06/09/2025 18:52 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  NC  06/09/2025 19:32:41
25-110328 06/09/2025 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD I113  NC  06/09/2025 19:41:27
25-110332 06/09/2025 19:14 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B266  NC  06/09/2025 20:27:06
25-110337 06/09/2025 19:28 WARRANT AIRPORT RD/LOPEZ LN B268  R   06/09/2025 19:28:49
25-110339 06/09/2025 19:32 SUSPICIOUS 5741 AIRPORT RD B327  NC  06/09/2025 19:53:31
25-110342 06/09/2025 19:44 TRAFFIC STOP 3431 CERRILLOS RD I113  VW  06/09/2025 19:46:07
25-110343 06/09/2025 19:46 LARCENY 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR K225  NC  06/09/2025 21:05:46
25-110348 06/09/2025 19:55 PUBLIC ASSIST- 3221-A RODEO RD C251  CNR 06/09/2025 21:55:51
25-110352 06/09/2025 19:56 ABANDONED 120 MURALES RD B403  CNR 06/09/2025 20:15:28
25-110354 06/09/2025 19:57 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  CNR 06/09/2025 20:30:24
25-110356 06/09/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 6486 CAMINO ROJO F211  CNR 06/09/2025 21:27:03
25-110355 06/09/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B331  NR  06/09/2025 20:53:42
25-110359 06/09/2025 20:02 ASSIST WITH 6646 CAMINO ROJO B210  NR  06/09/2025 20:52:56
25-110361 06/09/2025 20:03 DISORDERLY 1329 CORRIDA DE AGUA F211  NC  06/09/2025 20:41:41
25-110365 06/09/2025 20:09 MV ACCIDENT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B403  CNR 06/09/2025 21:04:21
25-110369 06/09/2025 20:12 FOLLOW UP 513 SILVA ST B309  CNR 06/09/2025 20:48:03
25-110374 06/09/2025 20:24 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD B324  NC  06/09/2025 21:27:39
25-110375 06/09/2025 20:24 SUSPICIOUS 1801-Q158 ESPINACITAS ST C228  R   06/10/2025 00:04:05
25-110377 06/09/2025 20:31 ILLEGALLY 4566-BLK CAMINO SAN JUAN B403  CNR 06/09/2025 21:08:45
25-110381 06/09/2025 20:44 FRAUD 1873 CANDELA ST C237  R   06/09/2025 22:31:25
25-110382 06/09/2025 20:44 DISORDERLY 2570 CALLE DELFINO B214  CNR 06/09/2025 21:19:13
25-110383 06/09/2025 20:44 RECOVERED 2491 SAWMILL RD B309  R   06/09/2025 23:10:08
25-110386 06/09/2025 20:53 OVERDOSE OR 2650 SAWMILL RD F240  R   06/09/2025 22:10:16
25-110391 06/09/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C241  NC  06/09/2025 23:04:03
25-110393 06/09/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA C271  NC  06/09/2025 22:04:57
25-110399 06/09/2025 21:18 INJURED OR ALTA VISTA ST/MORELIA ST B403  CNR 06/09/2025 22:22:39
25-110401 06/09/2025 21:20 WELFARE 7162 SERENO LOOP C244  CNR 06/09/2025 21:57:53
25-110402 06/09/2025 21:22 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C265  NR  06/09/2025 22:23:00
25-110403 06/09/2025 21:28 BURGLARY 202 VILLA ALEGRE ST C220  CNR 06/09/2025 22:49:47
25-110406 06/09/2025 21:49 DISORDERLY 3011-123 CERRILLOS RD C236  CNR 06/09/2025 23:03:56
25-110409 06/09/2025 21:58 CLOSE PATROL 6900-BLK JAGUAR DR C244  NC  06/09/2025 23:05:07
25-110410 06/09/2025 21:59 TRAFFIC STOP 3011 CERRILLOS RD C251  R   06/09/2025 22:22:33
25-110411 06/09/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B214  NC  06/09/2025 22:45:32
25-110415 06/09/2025 22:05 TRAFFIC STOP 4763 CAMINO UNIDO C252  VW  06/09/2025 22:19:49
25-110420 06/09/2025 22:22 SIMPLE ASSAULT2306 CEDROS CIR C271  R   06/10/2025 03:07:41
25-110422 06/09/2025 22:26 TRAFFIC STOP GOLDEN MESA/CAMINO ROJO C244  CI  06/09/2025 22:44:16
25-110423 06/09/2025 22:28 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR C252  VW  06/09/2025 22:35:00
25-110424 06/09/2025 22:36 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE C252  VW  06/09/2025 22:48:44
25-110426 06/09/2025 22:37 OFFICER WELLNESS WAY/BECKNER RD B255  CNR 06/09/2025 22:45:40
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25-110427 06/09/2025 22:39 TRAFFIC STOP 320 ARTIST RD C251  CNR 06/09/2025 22:42:05
25-110431 06/09/2025 22:51 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR C244  VW  06/09/2025 23:03:10
25-110432 06/09/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C63   NC  06/09/2025 23:02:03
25-110433 06/09/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST C220  NC  06/10/2025 00:08:53
25-110434 06/09/2025 23:04 TRAFFIC STOP 620 CERRILLOS RD C251  CI  06/09/2025 23:22:02
25-110435 06/09/2025 23:07 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR C63   VW  06/09/2025 23:12:02
25-110439 06/09/2025 23:22 TRAFFIC STOP 3899 CERRILLOS RD C241  VW  06/09/2025 23:28:08
25-110440 06/09/2025 23:28 NARCOTICS CERRILLOS RD/FIFTH ST C251  R   06/10/2025 09:26:01
25-110442 06/09/2025 23:33 CLOSE PATROL 2562 CRISTOS RD C63   NC  06/10/2025 00:03:28
25-110443 06/09/2025 23:35 TRAFFIC STOP 753 CERRILLOS RD C74   CI  06/09/2025 23:54:12

Total Number of Events Listed: 224
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Date Range: 6/9/2025 - 6/9/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-005954 06/09/2025 00:59 KIDNAPPI 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-005956 06/09/2025 06:34 LARCENY 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-005957 06/09/2025 08:38 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR F257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

2025-005958 06/09/2025 08:14 B&E     3200 CALLE PO AE PI F201  GONZALES, JOSE C

2025-005959 06/09/2025 08:07 STRAY   3205 SIRINGO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-005960 06/09/2025 08:47 LARCENY 2601 CERRILLOS RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-005961 06/09/2025 09:20 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-005962 06/09/2025 09:10 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-005963 06/09/2025 10:18 STRAY   CAMINO CORRALES/OLD 
SANTA FE TRL

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-005964 06/09/2025 09:54 BURGLAR
Y

3466 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-005965 06/09/2025 09:52 BURGMV  2586 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-005966 06/09/2025 10:16 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-005967 06/09/2025 10:41 CARDIAC 4650-57 AIRPORT RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-005968 06/09/2025 10:43 PSYCH   1834 KIVA RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-005969 06/09/2025 10:57 DOGBITE 1110 S LUNA CIR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-005970 06/09/2025 12:00 CARDIAC 250-630 E ALAMEDA ST F201  GONZALES, JOSE C

2025-005971 06/09/2025 10:33 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-005972 06/09/2025 11:13 SUSPPER 924 AGUA FRIA ST A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-005973 06/09/2025 13:09 WARRANT 4650-57 AIRPORT RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-005974 06/09/2025 13:09 WARRANT 4650 AIRPORT RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-005975 06/09/2025 13:36 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-005976 06/09/2025 14:20 BURGLAR
Y

926-3 BACA ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-005977 06/09/2025 11:04 LARCENY 4354 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-005978 06/09/2025 14:46 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-005979 06/09/2025 14:07 NARCOTIC 1196 HARRISON RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2025-005980 06/09/2025 14:01 TROVIOLA 4650-35 AIRPORT RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-005981 06/09/2025 15:03 FIGHT   5-D CALLE MEDICO B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-005982 06/09/2025 14:50 SUSPPER 1013 TIERRA DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-005983 06/09/2025 13:43 BURGLAR
Y

214-D VILLEROS ST F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

2025-005984 06/09/2025 16:47 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-005985 06/09/2025 17:05 DOMESTIC 6984 GOLDEN MESA F211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-005986 06/09/2025 18:11 DOMESTIC 7200 AVENIDA EL NIDO B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-005987 06/09/2025 18:49 WARRANT AIRPORT RD/LOPEZ LN B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR
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Page 1 of 2\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_BasicEventList



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-005988 06/09/2025 19:28 WARRANT AIRPORT RD/LOPEZ LN B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-005989 06/09/2025 20:53 OVERDOS
E

2650 SAWMILL RD F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

2025-005990 06/09/2025 20:44 FRAUD   1873 CANDELA ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-005991 06/09/2025 20:44 RECVEH  2491 SAWMILL RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-005992 06/09/2025 21:59 TRAFFIC 3011 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-005993 06/09/2025 20:24 SUSPPER 1801-Q158 ESPINACITAS ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-005994 06/09/2025 23:28 NARCOTIC CERRILLOS RD/FIFTH ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-005995 06/09/2025 22:22 SIMPASLT 2306 CEDROS CIR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

Total Number of Events Listed:  41

Page 2 of 2Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department


	1.pdf
	2.pdf
	3.pdf

